FIXING_DATE
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.
2025.04.01.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
227.4603
200.274
63.6151
252.4819
411.0226
15.7503
52.6641
392.9376
469.4595
46.64
97.4765
2.7463
2.4265
34.5437
206.3423
93.7866
78.9332
4.2451
36.1684
270.3389
10.6642
9.5571
362.9573
19.8451

MIDDLE
233.1413
205.2615
65.1973
258.7487
421.2839
16.1447
53.9602
402.6
481.1473
47.7951
100
2.8175
2.4868
35.4168
211.5385
96.1605
80.8832
4.3886
37.0769
277.0914
10.9296
9.8032
371.934
20.3507

SELL
238.8266
210.2521

66.7804
265.0183
431.5528

16.5395

55.2564
412.2624
492.8421

48.9507
102.5299

2.8888
2.5471
36.291
216.7407
98.5378
82.8335
4.5347

37.9864
283.8491

11.1951

10.0499
380.9132

20.8571



